Plac Namn

Damer

1 Annelie Lundell

2 Rigmor Storm

3 Helen Gunnarsson
Flickor A

1 Katarina Lagerkvist
Flickor B

1 Ann-Sophie Ericsson
Flickor C

1 Angelica Eriksson
2 Kajsa Gunnarsson
Herrveteraner

1 Lennart Ost

2 Eive Jonsson

3 Wimar Eliasson

4 Tony Carlsson

6 Jan-Olof Bjorlin

7 Gunnar Holmgren
8 Bengt Roth

9 Ake Persson

11 Rolf Lindberg
Klass A

1 Marcus Karlsson
3 Peter Johansson
3 Patrik Jonsson

5 Johan Ahlander

6 Daniel Mattsson
8 Anders Schack

9 Jonas Gustafsson
10 Tony Eksell

10 Patrik Vessman
12 Bjorn Berntsson
12 Kari Hakala

14 Marcus | Andersson

den 2 maj 2005

Resultatlista

NT, Bords, VT2

Nationell tavling den 25 april 2004
Spelplats: Boras MGK Borasparken Filt

Klubb

BGK Stjarnan
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK

Néssj6 BGK

Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

Bords MGK

BGK Jonkoping
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6nkoping
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jbénkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

BGK Jonkoping
Uddevalla BGK
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Jonko6ping
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Boras MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Strémstads BGK

S1

47
52
45

58

48

50
52

35
37
39
34
38
37
35
47
45

28
28
28
31
30
37
31
32
31
31
31
30

S2

36
49
65

61

56

51
63

32
31
30
37
37
40
43
40
50

28
31
31
29
32
25
31
31
32
33
33
34

83
101
110

119

104

101
115

67
68
69
71
75
77
78
87
95

56
59
59
60
62
62
62
63
63
64
64
64

Snitt

41,5
50,5
55,0

59,5

52,0

50,5
57,5

33,5
34,0
34,5
35,5
37,5
38,5
39,0
43,5
47,5

28,0
29,5
29,5
30,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
31,5
31,5
32,0
32,0
32,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass A

15 Mattias Stahl

16 Niklas Hultberg

17 Anders Roth

18 Jorgen Samuelsson
18 Lars Wahlstrém

20 Erik Gustafsson

21 Martin Lundell

21 Danny Sajatovic

23 Edvin Jurmu

23 Johan Zachrisson
25 Ragnar Eng

26 Peter Eisenschmidt
27 Christer Nyman

28 John Johansson
29 Stefan Olsson

30 Henrik Klingensparre
31 Leif Johansson

32 Per Olsson

33 Christian Lundberg
34 Henrik Arvidsson
35 Rolf Holmberg

35 Daniel Langenes
37 Goran Widlert

38 Nicklas Schandersson
39 Stig Lundgren

40 Johan Nilsson

41 Robert Andersson
42 Stefan Jonsson

43 Jan Gunnarsson
44 Torgny Kjellstrom
45 Bjorn Dinau

46 Hans-Erik Hansson
a7 Joakim Samuelsson
48 Bengt Lund

49 Gunnar Lindqvist
50 Thomas Matsson
51 Stefan Hacker

52 Jens Bergstréom

53 Johan Hagstrém
54 Christian Forsman
55 Mattias Lindén

den 2 maj 2005

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

BGK J6nkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Bords MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Boras MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Boras MGK
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK

BGK J6nkdping
Myresjo BGK
Boras MGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Myresj6 BGK
Nassjo BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Strémstads BGK
Nassjo BGK
Strémstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Strémstads BGK
Bords MGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Nassjo BGK

S1

29
28
32
31
31
31
30
30
34
33
32
31
32
38
35
35
40
38
40
42
36
38
40
44
37
40
42
39
36
31
35
40
41
41
44
45
43
50
49
47
50

S2

35
36
33
34
34
35
36
36
33
34
35
36
36
30
35
36
31
34
32
31
38
36
34
30
37
35
33
37
40
45
42
38
37
39
36
37
42
35
38
45
44

64
64
65
65
65
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
68
68
70
71
71
72
72
73
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
76
76
76
77
78
78
80
80
82
85
85
87
92
94

Snitt

32,0
32,0
32,5
32,5
32,5
33,0
33,0
33,0
33,5
33,5
33,5
33,5
34,0
34,0
35,0
35,5
35,5
36,0
36,0
36,5
37,0
37,0
37,0
37,0
37,0
37,5
37,5
38,0
38,0
38,0
38,5
39,0
39,0
40,0
40,0
41,0
42,5
42,5
43,5
46,0
47,0

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn

Klass B

Bengt Karlsson
Jimmy Karlsson
Mikael Sandgren
Lars-Olof Rydén
Philip Sporrong
Tommy Bergstrom

Klass C

Marie Svensson
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Pierre Israelsson
Elin Strom
Nicklas Sjoberg
Anton Renhag
Robert Ericson
Mattias Andersen
Jorgen Eriksson
Magnus Rydén
Tomas Ericson
Patrik J6érgensen
Stefan Gustafsson

Oldboys
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1 Tomas Sennerby
2 Per Celander

3 Lennart Johnsson
4 Roger Njord

5 Mats Eisenschmidt
6 Reine Njord

6 Anders Sj6lin

8 Ulf Hagstrom

8 Lennart Timskar

8 Stig-Arne Westlund
11 Ingvar Schiler

12 Bjorn Carlsson

14 Christer Ahlander
15 Tommy Karlsson
16 Christer Israelsson
Oldgirls

1 Eva Lundgren

2 Ingela Johansson
Pojkar A

den 2 maj 2005

Klubb

Nassjo BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Tuve Tigers BGK
Myresj6 BGK
Askims BGK
Vaxjo BGK

Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Bords MGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Nassjo BGK
Strémstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Stromstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Nassjo BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Myresjo BGK
Bords MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Myresjo BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Myresjo BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Nassjo BGK

Boras MGK
Bords MGK

S1

35
39
42
44
47
54

38
34
45
42
52
44
45
50
49
53
51
62
44

32
35
37
35
33
36
36
34
34
41
41
41
51
50
46

34
43

S2

44
46
44
47
44
47

32
45
38
43
36
45
45
42
46
42
45
49

30
30
29
33
36
34
34
41
41
34
36
39
47
54
59

42
43

79
85
86
91
91
101

70
79
83
85
88
89
90
92
95
95
96
111
44

62
65
66
68
69
70
70
75
75
75
77
80
98
104
105

76
86

Snitt

39,5
42,5
43,0
45,5
45,5
50,5

35,0
39,5
41,5
42,5
44,0
44,5
45,0
46,0
47,5
47,5
48,0
55,5
44,0

31,0
32,5
33,0
34,0
34,5
35,0
35,0
37,5
37,5
37,5
38,5
40,0
49,0
52,0
52,5

38,0
43,0

Sida



Plac Namn

Pojkar A

1 John Widlert

2 Viktor Svensson

3 Alexander Karlsson
4 Mattias Ericson
Pojkar B

1 Andreas Hagesj6

den 2 maj 2005

Klubb

BGK J6énképing
Nassjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Strémstads BGK

BGK Stjarnan

S1

34
40
46
50

42

S2

38
41
38
41

54

72
81
84
91

96

Snitt

36,0
40,5
42,0
45,5

48,0

Sida

4

av



